
 Florida Quarter Horse Association 

 Member Standings 

 2/18/26 
 Class Horse First Name Last Name #Judges Points 
 

AM TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES 
 COOLPARTYINVITATION ANITA JOHNSON 1 1 
 

AM AGED MARES 
 VS BE MINE JULIE MAENZA 2 4 
 EYES SO COOL ANITA JOHNSON 1 1 
 

AM WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 14 
 

L1 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL 
 COLONELS ROWDY GUN MELISSA PEABODY 3 9 
 

AM RANCH TRAIL  
 PATRON SHOTOF WHISKY HEATHER ALBERTSON 5 16 
 COLONELS ROWDY GUN MELISSA PEABODY 3 3 

  
AM SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - NOVICE 
 BORN FASHIONABLE MORGAN SHUE 6 49 

 ISLE BE THE BEST LIZ HARRIS 6 28 
 IM GOOD TO THE MAX ELIZABETH WITCHER 3 14 
 STRUTIN FOR PLEASURE JODY KOBAK 2 2  

  
AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 
 SHINEY CO JANICE R GARVIN 2 6 
 FAME IS MY GAME RACHAEL KERWIN 2 4 
 ELECTRICFYING PAUL RAHE 2 2 
 

AMT SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL 
 PATRON SHOTOF WHISKY HEATHER ALBERTSON 5 34 
 

AM REINING 
 FAME IS MY GAME RACHAEL KERWIN 2 4 
 

AM WESTERN RIDING - NOVICE 
 BETTA BELIEVE IT NATHALIE MATHERS 3 13 
 IM GOOD TO THE MAX ELIZABETH WITCHER 3 9 
 

AM TRAIL - NOVICE 
 LADIES LUV OUTLAWS KELLY SUMMERS 2 11 
 SOUTHERN RIP KAREN G NICHOLS 2 8 
 MR FLATLINED TAMARA BROWN-MULHEARN 2 8 
 INVESTED PLATINUM GALE MONROE 2 3 
 IM GOOD TO THE MAX ELIZABETH WITCHER 2 3 
AM TRAIL 
 KUSTOM MADE MEGAN M HAWKINS 3 4 
 

AM SELECT TRAIL 
 MEMPHIS BOUND NATHALIE MATHERS 8 84 
 JIMMIE BUFFET NATHALIE MATHERS 8 64  
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 8 52 
 IM GOOD TO THE MAX ELIZABETH WITCHER 3 12 
 FORTUNE COOKIE NATHALIE MATHERS 2 9 



 SOUTHERN RIP KAREN G NICHOLS 8 3 

  
  
L1 SELECT AM W/T TRAIL 
 VS HIGH SOCIETY BARBARA WILKIE 3 18 
 HAPPENS LIKE THIS GAIL P BROWN 2 6 
 BLU MY INVESTMENT SHIRLEY BISHOP-TERRELL 2 4 
 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 1 2 
 

AM WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - NOVICE  
 SOUTHERN RIP KAREN G NICHOLS 6 52 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 6 39 
 BORN FASHIONABLE MORGAN SHUE 6 34 
 MR FLATLINED TAMARA BROWN-MULHEARN 2 19 
 HAPPENS LIKE THIS GAIL P BROWN 2 16 
 THE AL CAPONE KENDALL NYGREN 2 14 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 2 11 
 HEZA GOOD VENTURE MICKI LANEY 2 8 
 LG TEXAS SCOTCH SARA SANCHEZ 1 6 
 LADIES LUV OUTLAWS KELLY SUMMERS 2 3 
 STRUTIN FOR PLEASURE JODY KOBAK 2 3 
 

AM WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - OPEN 
 KUSTOM MADE MEGAN M HAWKINS 6 26 
 SCANDALESS HAYLEE  MARTIN 6 19 
 

AM WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - NOVICE 
 NO NEED TO REPAIR LAUREN MARCEWICZ 6 17 
 

AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  
 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 6 33 

 MEMPHIS BOUND NATHALIE MATHERS 3 27 

 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 2 9 

 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 2 8 
 

L1 SEL AM W/T HORSEMANSHIP 
 VS HIGH SOCIETY BARBARA WILKIE 3 8 
 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 1 1 
 

AM WESTERN PLEASURE - NOVICE 
 VS BLUE IMPULSE PATRICIA L C LEVISON 2 12 
 HEZA GOOD VENTURE MICKI LANEY 2 10 
 HES GOOOD LOOKIN SARA SANCHEZ 2 7 
 BLU MY INVESTMENT SHIRLEY BISHOP-TERRELL 2 6 
 STRUTIN FOR PLEASURE JODY KOBAK 2 5 
 SUDDEN DREAM MACHINE DALE AUSLANDER 2 2 
 

NOV AMATEUR W/T WESTERN PL 
 NO NEED TO REPAIR LAUREN MARCEWICZ 3 3 
 

AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE 
 HAPPENS LIKE THIS GAIL P BROWN 3 14 
 VS BLUE IMPULSE PATRICIA L C LEVISON 2 14 
 HES GOOOD LOOKIN CAROLYN SANCHEZ 2 12 
 MEMPHIS BOUND NATHALIE MATHERS 2 5 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 2 5 
 SUDDEN DREAM MACHINE DALE AUSLANDER 2 2  

 AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE - NOVICE 
 VS BLUE IMPULSE PATRICIA L C LEVISON 6 41 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 3 4 



 SUDDEN DREAM MACHINE DALE AUSLANDER 6 4 
 

 

L1 SELECT AM W/T WESTERN PLEASURE 
 DO U LIKE HIM OR NOT ELISE COGNETTI 6 36 
 CERTAINLY HOTNSPICY HEATHER ALBERTSON 5 12 
 VS HIGH SOCIETY BARBARA WILKIE 3 7 
 GORGEOUS NO DOUBT LAURA NIGELS 1 5 
 

AMATEUR RANCH HORSE PLEASURE 
 COLONELS ROWDY GUN MELISSA PEABODY 6 8 
 SHINEY CO JANICE R GARVIN 2 8 
 GUN WHIZZEN DIAMONDS ABBY GROVES 2 6 
 FAME IS MY GAME RACHAEL KERWIN 2 4 
 ELECTRICFYING PAUL RAHE 2 2 
 

L1 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 
 PATRON SHOTOF WHISKY HEATHER ALBERTSON 5 25 
 SHINEY CO JANICE R GARVIN 2 2 

  
AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - NOVICE 
 THE AL CAPONE KENDALL NYGREN 2 10 

 ISLE BE THE BEST LIZ HARRIS 6 7 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 2 6 
 BOOM SHAQA LAKA HEATHER ALBERTSON 3 6 
 BEST MESS N A DRESS DAWN DESANTIS 2 3 
 LG TEXAS SCOTCH SARA SANCHEZ 1 3 

 BLOO HOO GALE REMINGTON 1 6 
 

L1 AMATEUR W/T HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 NO NEED TO REPAIR LAUREN MARCEWICZ 6 12 
 AL BE GOOD FOR YA KRISTI BETH LUNA 2 4 
 BOOM SHAQA LAKA HEATHER ALBERTSON 1 1 
 

AM SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 LAZY BACON KELLEY CHRISTY 6 61 
 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 3 5 
 AL OH YOU GALE REMINGTON 2 2 
 

AM WORKING HUNTER - NOVICE 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 3 
 

AM SELECT WORKING HUNTER 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 6 
 

AM HUNTER HACK - NOVICE 
 BOOM SHAQA LAKA HEATHER ALBERTSON 6 7 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 3 
 

AM SELECT HUNTER HACK  
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 8 
 

AM HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 
 KUSTOM MADE MEGAN M HAWKINS 6 49 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 2 7 

 SCANDALESS HAYLEE  MARTIN 6 6 
 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 2 2 
 

AM HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - NOVICE 
 BORN FASHIONABLE MORGAN SHUE 6 48 

 HES GOOOD LOOKIN CAROLYN SANCHEZ 3 18 



 LG TEXAS SCOTCH SARA SANCHEZ 1 8 
 THE AL CAPONE KENDALL NYGREN 2 2 
 BLOO HOO GALE REMINGTON 1 6 
 

AM WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - NOVICE 
 NO NEED TO REPAIR LAUREN MARCEWICZ 6 15 
 BOOM SHAQA LAKA HEATHER ALBERTSON 1 1 
 

AM SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 
 A BLAZING LOPER AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 6 32 
 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ 6 18  
 ISLE BE THE BEST LIZ HARRIS 6 12 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 6 
 

AM EQUITATION OVER FENCES - NOVICE 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 2 
 

AM SELECT EQUITATION OVER FENCES 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 1 5 
 

AM PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS 
 ELECTRICFYING PAUL RAHE 2 4 
 FAME IS MY GAME RACHAEL KERWIN 2 2 
 

AM PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 2 4 
 

AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 
 BETTA BELIEVE IT NATHALIE MATHERS 6 20 
 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 3 13 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 8 9 
 IM GOOD TO THE MAX ELIZABETH WITCHER 2 6 
 HEZA GOOD VENTURE MICKI LANEY 2 6 
 THE AL CAPONE KENDALL NYGREN 2 2 


